


THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

EV_FACIA_MECH_G_ELEC

SCALE  1.000

974

730

728

706

651642 637

622

436

059



THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

EV_OVEN_MAIN_G

514
567

881

736

912
705

544

791

786

108

467

734

287792

280

507

499

178

558
907

913
180

293

930

710

880

SCALE  0.666

065

637



THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

FURNITURE MAIN OVEN

ALTERNATIVE SHELF GUIDES- KEY NUMBER FOR OPPOSITE HAND 421

427

749

422

422

422

410

421
411

967



THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

EV MAIN DOOR BI DROP

ALTERNATIVE HANDLE DESIGN

428

309

455

398

057

305

247

816

432

428



Model: BIPRO60LPSESTA

No Part No. Description Qty
0057 083006000 BRACKET DOOR HANDLE 2

0059 503113800 BRACKET OPM 1

0065 013214200 BURNER OVEN ASY T/C NG MO 2

0065 082503001 BURNER OVEN 1

0065 082503004 BURNER OVEN ASSY FULL SLAM 1

0182 082101600 CLIP TUBULAR 2

0247 013004677 DOOR ASSY60/90BI ST G MAIN STA 1

0247 013089710 DOOR ASSY60/90BI ST G MAIN STA 1

0280 082510900 ELECTRODE OVEN 1

0280 083198600 ELECTRODE OVEN FANGAS 1

0287 081561400 ELEMENT GRILL DUAL TOP OVEN 2

0293 083099500 ELEMENT BASE 2

0305 082849100 ENDCAP SET LH/RH BLK 1

0305 083197100 END CAP SET LH/RH 1

0314 082233400 FAN COOLING 1

0322 013353500 FACIA ASSY BI ST 60 G STA 1

0388 083095200 GENERATOR IGNITION 1

0393 083347002 GLASS M/OV DOOR INNER 60/90 BI 1

0398 082945208 GLASS INNER BI 60 MAIN 1

0401 083180200 GOVERNOR 1

0411 603249500 OVENPAN 55 DEEP MO 2

0422 082920404 GUIDE LARGE LH 1

0422 082920405 GUIDE LARGE RH 1

0422 083604104 GUIDE FULL LARGE STOP TELE LH 1

0422 083604105 GUIDE FULL LARGE STOP TELE RH 1

0424 082759804 HANDBOOK BE BI G ELEC AU 1

0428 082933503 HANDLE DOOR 467CRS STA 1

0436 083121800 CABLE LINBUS 4 CORE 300MM 1

0436 083122000 CABLE LINBUS 5 CORE 400MM 1

0436 083122100 CABLE LINBUS 2 CORE 755MM 1

0436 083222000 HARNESS WIRING 1

0455 082970801 HINGE OVEN 2

0467 082852415 HOLDER PHIAL 1

0499 082547603 INJECTOR OVEN 1.44MM 1

05050 083382600 PCB SINGLE GPU 1

05060 083253100 PCB FAN CONTROL DM204 1

0525 083117000 KNOB CONTROL 1

0544 083160201 LAMP ASSY OVEN HAL 2

0558 080125000 LOCKNUT THERMOCOUPLE BRAS 1

0622 083221100 OPM SINGLE OVEN POWER MODULE 1

0637 083011800 PIPE OVEN BURNER 1

0637 083099700 PIPE GAS INLET 1

0642 083221800 PIPE MAIN OVEN 1

0672 503099400 PLATE BASE ELEMENT 2

0706 083117002 ENCODER LED 44.04628.003 1

0710 082574500 RTD (MAIN OVENTHERMOSTAT) 2

0713 083317601 RETAINER INNER GLASS BI RH 1

0714 083053600 RIVET PUSH INNER GLASS STOP 4

0728 080180676 SCREW M6X30 PP MC 4

0728 080180775 SCREW NO8AB X 3/8 P/FL BZP 9

0728 080215654 SCREW M4X20 PP MC 2

0728 081367387 SCREW M3X6 TORQ PAN HEAD BZP 1

0730 083116700 SEAL KNOB 1

0734 032501400 KIT OVEN DOOR SEAL 2

0738 080180732 SCREW NO8ABX1/2PFLANGEHDCHBLK 2

0749 082917403 SHELF MAIN OVEN 452 WIDE 1970 2

0790 082828804 SPACER HANDLE 4.5MM LONG 2

0816 082510800 STOP INNER GLASS 2

0880 082808901 SWITCH THERMAL L100C 2



No Part No. Description Qty
0907 083097003 TCOUPLE 1100MM 1130/2152-1100 1

0930 503099300 TRAY BASE ELEMENT 2

0945 563007200 TRIM ANTI STAIN 60 BLK 2

0967 083249600 TRIVET 55 OVENPAN CHR 1

5044 080180183 SPIRENUT SNU01877.17.4 NO6EX 6

5044 080482805 WIRE ELECTRODE 700MM 2

5044 082541700 SCREW NO 4 X 3/8IN TORX PAN HEAD BZP 4

713 083317600 RETAINER INNER GLASS BI LH 1

A007 082544500 ADAPTER OVEN JET 1

A040 081798800 BLOCK TERMINAL 1

A061 080214900 BUFFER 2

A062 082502700 BUFFER DOOR 2

A124 081721100 CABLE MAINS 1

A143 502493800 WRAP BASE/SIDES 60BI 1

A181 082073300 CLIP DOOR GLASS ANTI RATTLE 4

A209 602129300 COVER ELEMENT GRILL 55/60 MOT 2

A580 082861001 LUG NUT 2

A755 602474700 SHIELD BURNER HZTL MOT 2

A862 082303700 SUPPORT REAR TAP RAIL INLET 1

A977 080181038 WASHER BURNER ALUMINIUM 1

A977 082495600 WASHER ANTI-RATTLE 4



083382601  PCB single GPU  

 

 


